24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42

43

44
45
46
47

PB Unit 8/5
PB Unit 8/6

AB Unit 8/8
PB Unit 9/1
AB Unit 9/1
PB Unit 9/3

PB Unit 9/6

AB Unit 9/2

AB Unit 9/3

AB Unit 9/4

PB Unit 9/8

AB Unit 9/8

PB Unit 9/10

PB Halloween 1
PB Halloween 2
PB Christmas 1
PB Valentine's
Day 1

PB Valentine's
Day 2

PB Pancake Day 1
PB Pancake Day 2

The hats in the attic

The raccoon in my room
The raccoon in my room

In my room, the desk is ...
One. Steak. Two. Soup.
One. Cake. Two. Lemonade.
Luba's restaurant

Luba's restaurant

What would you like to eat?
What would you like to eat?
Fast food

Fast food

Toffees for Annabel

This is Chloe.

All that food is just for me
Halloween rhymes

October 31 is Halloween.
Hi, I'm Emma from Sydney.

February 14 is Valentine's Day.

Valentine's Day poems

Pancake Day is 47 days before ...

Mix a pancake
Mix a pancake
Mix a pancake

Story

Song

Playback

Listen

Listen and point
Listen and number
Song

Playback

Listen and read
Listen and write
Action story

Listen and number
Story

Listen and draw
Poem

Rhymes

Listen and read
Listen and read

Listen and read

Poems

Listen and read
Chant
Halb-Playback
Playback

03:37
02:42
02:37
00:39
01:39
01:30
02:18
02:11
00:57
01:39
00:51
01:05
04:33
01:30
00:48
01:08
01:08
01:18

00:42

00:39

00:47
00:45
00:38
00:34



Audio-CD 1

Songs, chants, action stories and a poem
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PB Starter Unit/1

AB Starter Unit/1
PB Starter Unit/2
PB Starter Unit/3
PB Unit 1/1

PB Unit 1/3

PB Unit 1/5

AB Unit 1/6

PB Unit 1/11

PB Unit 1/13
PB Unit 2/1
PB Unit 2/3
PB Unit 2/4
AB Unit 2/3
PB Unit 2/5

AB Unit 2/4
AB Unit 2/6
AB Unit 2/7
PB Unit 3/1

Playway to English

Oh, what a lovely morning
Oh, what a lovely morning
Have a glass of milk.

Can you come to my house?
Clever Joe

One. Hamster. Two. Cat.
Pinky, the elephant

Hi, we're Laura and Jim.
Hannah has got a pony.
Mice, mice, mice

Mice, mice, mice

Have you got a pet, Natalie?
One. Zoo. Two. Hospital.

Go straight on.

Excuse me, please. Where's the cinema?

Find the way to John's house.
Where's the park?
Where's the park?
Where's the park?

Excuse me, where's the post office?

The ticket
The ticket
My birthday
My birthday
My birthday

Theme song

Song

Playback

Listen and number
Listen and act
Story

Listen and point
Story

Listen and read
Listen and tick
Song

Playback

Listen and read
Listen and point
Listen and point
Listen and act
Listen and draw
Chant
Halb-Playback
Playback

Listen and number
Action story

Listen and number
Chant
Halb-Playback
Playback

01:40
01:45
01:39
01:10
00:28
03:24
01:20
04:32
00:53
01:18
01:39
01:31
00:40
01:27
00:28
01:12
01:57
01:04
00:58
00:58
01:40
01:01
01:34
01:01
00:54
00:54

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

PB Unit 3/2
AB Unit 3/1
PB Unit 3/4
AB Unit 3/3
AB Unit 3/4
PB Unit 3/6
PB Unit 3/9
AB Unit 3/7
PB Unit 3/11
PB Unit 3/12
PB Unit 4/1
PB Unit 4/3

PB Unit 4/4
PB Unit 4/5
AB Unit 4/2
PB Unit 4/7
AB Unit 4/3
AB Unit 4/4
AB Unit 4/6
PB Unit 4/11
AB Unit 4/8
AB Unit 4/10
PB Unit 5/1
PB Unit 5/3

AB Unit 5/1
AB Unit 5/3
AB Unit 5/4

Sandra, is your birthday in summer?

John, when's your birthday?

It's my friend's birthday tomorrow.

The birthday party
The birthday party

One. Come to my party on Saturday.

Let's have a party for Helen.

Let's have a party for Adam on Sunday.

Ball. CD. Book.

My birthday presents

Ten. Twenty. Thirty.

A hundred big black ravens
A hundred big black ravens
British money

How much are the scissors, please?

How much is the book?
How much is that magazine?
How much is the blue cap?

How much are the white and pink...?

An umbrella for Max

Dad, there's no food in the house.
What have you got in that box, Brian?
Seventeen and thirty-four is ...

One. Play football.
Busy Lizzy

Busy Lizzy

Jack is very busy.
The bike trip

The bike trip

Listen

Listen and tick
Listen and read
Action story

Listen and number
Listen and read
Listen and read
Listen and tick
Listen and point
Poem

Listen and point
Song

Playback

Listen and point
Listen and point
Listen and circle
Listen and read
Listen and write
Listen and check
Listen and read
Listen and read
Listen and tick
Listen and check
Listen and point
Song

Playback

Listen and number
Action story

Listen and number

00:31
01:00
00:37
01:09
01:31
01:20
00:32
01:22
01:22
00:26
01:00
04:21
04:15
00:59
02:05
01:11
00:39
00:22
00:33
00:55
00:47
00:41
01:59
01:17
01:45
01:38
01:37
01:03
01:16

56
57

Audio-CD 2

PB Unit 5/5
PB Unit 5/8

Claire, can you ride a horse?
Hello, Peter.

Songs, chants, action stories and poems
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PB Unit 6/1
PB Unit 6/3

PB Unit 6/4
PB Unit 6/6
PB Unit 6/7

AB Unit 6/9
PB Unit 6/9
PB Unit 6/11
PB Unit 6/12
PB Unit 7/1
AB Unit 7/1
PB Unit 7/3

PB Unit 7/6
AB Unit 7/5
PB Unit 7/11
PB Unit 8/1

PB Unit 8/3
AB Unit 8/2

One. Sad. Two. Tired.
Are you happy?

Are you happy?
Are you happy?
Is he bored?
Snow White
Friends

Friends

Julia, are you scared of horses?

Help! What is it, Ryan?
Truck. Fly. Boat.

I'm not scared

One: It's quarter to three.

Excuse me, sir. What's the time, please?

Time for tea
Time for tea
Time for tea
Come on, Jake.

It's three o'clock on clock number one.

Midnight on the farm

One. Attic. Two. Wardrobe.
The cat is under the box.
Mum, where is my cap?

Listen and remember 01:48

Listen and read

Listen and point
Chant

Halb-Playback
Playback

Listen

Story

Song

Playback

Listen and write
Listen and read
Listen and point
Poem

Listen and point
Listen and draw
Chant
Halb-Playback
Playback

Listen and read
Listen and numbers
Story

Listen and point
Listen and point
Listen and draw

00:41

00:52
01:00
00:53
00:54
00:38
04:40
01:29
01:22
02:24
00:36
00:48
00:23
01:18
02:04
00:42
00:36
00:36
00:38
04:32
04:03
01:33
00:53
02:19



