24	PB Unit 8/5	The hats in the attic	Story	03:37
25	PB Unit 8/6	The raccoon in my room	Song	02:42
26		The raccoon in my room	Playback	02:37
27	AB Unit 8/8	In my room, the desk is	Listen	00:39
28	PB Unit 9/1	One. Steak. Two. Soup.	Listen and point	01:39
29	AB Unit 9/1	One. Cake. Two. Lemonade.	Listen and number	01:30
30	PB Unit 9/3	Luba's restaurant	Song	02:18
31		Luba's restaurant	Playback	02:11
32	PB Unit 9/6	What would you like to eat?	Listen and read	00:57
33	AB Unit 9/2	What would you like to eat?	Listen and write	01:39
34	AB Unit 9/3	Fast food	Action story	00:51
35	AB Unit 9/4	Fast food	Listen and number	01:05
36	PB Unit 9/8	Toffees for Annabel	Story	04:33
37	AB Unit 9/8	This is Chloe.	Listen and draw	01:30
38	PB Unit 9/10	All that food is just for me	Poem	00:48
39	PB Halloween 1	Halloween rhymes	Rhymes	01:08
40	PB Halloween 2	October 31 is Halloween.	Listen and read	01:08
41	PB Christmas 1	Hi, I'm Emma from Sydney.	Listen and read	01:18
42	PB Valentine's Day 1	February 14 is Valentine's Day.	Listen and read	00:42
43	PB Valentine's Day 2	Valentine's Day poems	Poems	00:39
44	PB Pancake Day 1	Pancake Day is 47 days before	Listen and read	00:47
45	PB Pancake Day 2	Mix a pancake	Chant	00:45
46		Mix a pancake	Halb-Playback	00:38
47		Mix a pancake	Playback	00:34

Audio-CD 1				27 PB Unit 3/2	Sandra, is your birthday in summer?	Listen	00:31	56 PB Unit 5/5	Claire, can you ride a horse?	Listen and remember	
	ion stories and a poem			28 AB Unit 3/1	John, when's your birthday?	Listen and tick	01:00	57 PB Unit 5/8	Hello, Peter.	Listen and read	00:41
congo , c name, actual	,			29 PB Unit 3/4	It's my friend's birthday tomorrow.	Listen and read	00:37				,
1	Playway to English	Theme song	01:40	30 AB Unit 3/3	The birthday party	Action story	01:09	Audio-CD 2			
2 PB Starter Unit/1	Oh, what a lovely morning	Song	01:45	31 AB Unit 3/4	The birthday party	Listen and number	01:31	Songs, chants, action stories and poems			
3	Oh, what a lovely morning	Playback	01:39	32 PB Unit 3/6	One. Come to my party on Saturday.	Listen and read	01:20	conge, enume, action control and pooms			
4 AB Starter Unit/1	Have a glass of milk.	Listen and number	01:10	33 PB Unit 3/9	Let's have a party for Helen.	Listen and read	00:32	1 PB Unit 6/1	One. Sad. Two. Tired.	Listen and point	00:52
5 PB Starter Unit/2	Can you come to my house?	Listen and act	00:28	34 AB Unit 3/7	Let's have a party for Adam on Sunday.	. Listen and tick	01:22	2 PB Unit 6/3	Are you happy?	Chant	01:00
6 PB Starter Unit/3	Clever Joe	Story	03:24	35 PB Unit 3/11	Ball. CD. Book.	Listen and point	01:22	3	Are you happy?	Halb-Playback	00:53
7 PB Unit 1/1	One. Hamster. Two. Cat.	Listen and point	01:20	36 PB Unit 3/12	My birthday presents	Poem	00:26	4	Are you happy?	Playback	00:54
8 PB Unit 1/3	Pinky, the elephant	Story	04:32	37 PB Unit 4/1	Ten. Twenty. Thirty.	Listen and point	01:00	5 PB Unit 6/4	Is he bored?	Listen	00:38
9 PB Unit 1/5	Hi, we're Laura and Jim.	Listen and read	00:53	38 PB Unit 4/3	A hundred big black ravens	Song	04:21	6 PB Unit 6/6	Snow White	Story	04:40
10 AB Unit 1/6	Hannah has got a pony.	Listen and tick	01:18	39	A hundred big black ravens	Playback	04:15	7 PB Unit 6/7	Friends	Song	01:29
11 PB Unit 1/11	Mice, mice, mice	Song	01:39	40 PB Unit 4/4	British money	Listen and point	00:59	8	Friends	Playback	01:22
12	Mice, mice, mice	Playback	01:31	41 PB Unit 4/5	How much are the scissors, please?	Listen and point	02:05	9 AB Unit 6/9	Julia, are you scared of horses?	Listen and write	02:24
13 PB Unit 1/13	Have you got a pet, Natalie?	Listen and read	00:40	42 AB Unit 4/2	How much is the book?	Listen and circle	01:11	10 PB Unit 6/9	Help! What is it, Ryan?	Listen and read	00:36
14 PB Unit 2/1	One. Zoo. Two. Hospital.	Listen and point	01:27	43 PB Unit 4/7	How much is that magazine?	Listen and read	00:39	11 PB Unit 6/11	Truck. Fly. Boat.	Listen and point	00:48
15 PB Unit 2/3	Go straight on.	Listen and point	00:28	44 AB Unit 4/3	How much is the blue cap?	Listen and write	00:22	12 PB Unit 6/12	I'm not scared	Poem	00:23
16 PB Unit 2/4	Excuse me, please. Where's the cinema?	! Listen and act	01:12	45 AB Unit 4/4	How much are the white and pink?	Listen and check	00:33	13 PB Unit 7/1	One: It's quarter to three.	Listen and point	01:18
17 AB Unit 2/3	Find the way to John's house.	Listen and draw	01:57	46 AB Unit 4/6	An umbrella for Max	Listen and read	00:55	14 AB Unit 7/1	Excuse me, sir. What's the time, please?	Listen and draw	02:04
18 PB Unit 2/5	Where's the park?	Chant	01:04	47 PB Unit 4/11	Dad, there's no food in the house.	Listen and read	00:47	15 PB Unit 7/3	Time for tea	Chant	00:42
19	Where's the park?	Halb-Playback	00:58	48 AB Unit 4/8	What have you got in that box, Brian?	Listen and tick	00:41	16	Time for tea	Halb-Playback	00:36
20	Where's the park?	Playback	00:58	49 AB Unit 4/10	Seventeen and thirty-four is	Listen and check	01:59	17	Time for tea	Playback	00:36
21 AB Unit 2/4	Excuse me, where's the post office?	Listen and number	01:40	50 PB Unit 5/1	One. Play football.	Listen and point	01:17	18 PB Unit 7/6	Come on, Jake.	Listen and read	00:38
22 AB Unit 2/6	The ticket	Action story	01:01	51 PB Unit 5/3	Busy Lizzy	Song	01:45	19 AB Unit 7/5	It's three o'clock on clock number one.	Listen and numbers	04:32
23 AB Unit 2/7	The ticket	Listen and number	01:34	52	Busy Lizzy	Playback	01:38	20 PB Unit 7/11	Midnight on the farm	Story	04:03
24 PB Unit 3/1	My birthday	Chant	01:01	53 AB Unit 5/1	Jack is very busy.	Listen and number	01:37	21 PB Unit 8/1	One. Attic. Two. Wardrobe.	Listen and point	01:33
25	My birthday	Halb-Playback	00:54	54 AB Unit 5/3	The bike trip	Action story	01:03	22 PB Unit 8/3	The cat is under the box.	Listen and point	00:53
26	My birthday	Playback	00:54	55 AB Unit 5/4	The bike trip	Listen and number	01:16	23 AB Unit 8/2	Mum, where is my cap?	Listen and draw	02:19
					- -						ı